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2024 5
255,164,171 100.01
( ) — 25,220 0.01
( ) 255,138,951 100.00
251,707,943 98.65
( ) — 3,452,477 1.35
( ) 255,160,420 100.00
2024 5 1

1
1 (2022 11 18 ) 232,261,405 232,261,405 0.9659 0.9659
2 (2023 11 20 ) 216,020,528 216,020,528 1.1845 1.1845
2023 5 215,721,617 — 1.0526 —
6 217,761,806 — 1.1288 —
7 215,982,790 — 1.1420 —
8 218,303,711 — 1.1574 —
9 206,143,366 — 1.1210 —
10 198,457,579 — 1.0769 —
11 214,822,717 — 1.1783 —
12 217,310,441 — 1.2066 —
2024 1 229,145,592 — 1.2756 —
2 239,424,377 — 1.3314 —
3 246,463,385 — 1.3760 —
4 245,004,674 — 1.3820 —
5 255,138,951 — 1.4268 —

1
1 2021 11 18 2022 11 18 0.0000
2 2022 11 19 2023 11 20 0.0000
1 2021 11 18 2022 11 18 3.4
2 2022 11 19 2023 11 20 22.6
3 2023 11 21 2024 5 20 20.8

)

100
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2021 11 18 2022 11 18 334,830,853 94,379,678 240,451,175
2022 11 19 2023 11 20 35,795,680 93,867,931 182,378,924
2023 11 21 2024 5 20 25,332,603 29,890,515 177,821,012
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2
2023 11 20

3
2024 5 20

216,374,603 254,888,340
3,200,940 111,483
219,575,543 254,999,823
219,575,543 254,999,823
3,200,940 111,483
17,904 19,000
119,262 126,599
216,909 230,228
3,555,015 487,310
3,555,015 487,310
182,378,924 177,821,012
33,641,604 76,691,501
34,186,600 28,944,400
216,020,528 254,512,513
216,020,528 254,512,513
219,575,543 254,999,823
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2 3
2022 11 19 2023 11 21
2023 5 18 2024 5 20

14,173,911 44,459,253
14,173,911 44,459,253
18,387 19,000
122,495 126,599
222,774 230,228
363,656 375,827
13,810,255 44,083,426
13,810,255 44,083,426
13,810,255 44,083,426
469,980 2,664,276
8,189,770 33,641,604
1,230,252 7,249,160

1,230,252
7,249,160
583,344 5,618,413
5,618,413

583,344
5,797,413 76,691,501
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2023 11 18 2023 11 19 38
2 2023 11 20
2 3
2023 11 20 2024 5 20
182,378,924 177,821,012
1
1 1.1845 1 1.4313
(10,000 ) (11,845 ) (10,000 ) (14,313 )
( 2022 11 19 2023 5 18 )
( 2023 11 21 2024 5 20 )
2 3
2023 11 20 2024 5 20

(2023 11 20 )
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2
2023 11 20

3
2024 5 20

240,451,175
35,795,680
93,867,931

182,378,924
25,332,603
29,890,515

2024 5 20

94,098
4,991,152
249,908,139
1

254,993,390

254,993,390

111,483

111,483

111,483

176,699,023

78,182,884

254,881,907

254,881,907

254,993,390
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12 133 60
61
2024 5 20
176,699,023
1
1 1.4425
(10,000 (14,425 )
2024 5 20
2024 5 20
)
2024 5 20
2023 11 21
181,522,318
25,154,177
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29,977,472
176,699,023

176,699,023
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495
24,000
2,100

308

2024 5

40 904,625
3 18,411
43 923,037
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2022 12 31 2023 12 31
1,872,405 1,851,526
12,065 -
21,657 27,051
1,493,102 1,568,053
76,907 79,760
133,598 107,654
48,618 -
3,658,355 3,634,047
24 -

24
4,441 3,141
4,441 3,141
34,432 33,162
185,743 199,974
220,176 233,136
224,642 236,277
3,882,997 3,870,325
665,231 706,644
977,866 847,179
50,700 21,259
13,231 49,876
- 39,042
218,338 244,816
1,925,369 1,908,818
1,925,369 1,908,818
495,000 495,000
123,750 123,750
1,338,878 1,342,757
1,462,628 1,466,507
1,957,628 1,961,507
1,957,628 1,961,507

3,882,997 3,870,325
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2022 1 1 2023 1 1
2022 12 31 2023 12 31
5,704,940 6,005,442
364,328 396,915
94,654 95,887
6,163,924 6,498,245
2,386,382 2,524,107
43,108 32,244
75,084 71,293
1,415,203 1,472,853
1,490,287 1,544,147
147,327 145,599
4,406 4,555
25,829 38,908
8,506 5,967
29 36
38,772 49,467
4,105,878 4,295,565
64,196 62,756
730,942 780,960
39,181 6,186
217,191 238,055
1,051,511 1,087,959
764 1,417
4,913 11,733
13,121 15,516
78,116 65,607
1,433 1,299
29,838 34,775
856,188 870,118
6,671 8,090
78,055 78,629
2,120,616 2,175,148
62,570 27,531
- 8
- 308
- 316
2,231 3,419
4,143 2,778
- 137
6,374 6,335
68,944 21,513
1,341 24
1,341 24
70,285 21,488
5,645 31,840
18,857 14,230
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57,073 3,879

2022 1 1 2022 12 31
495,000 123,750 1,395,951 1,519,701 2,014,701 2,014,701
- - 57,073 57,073 57,073 57,073
- - 57,073 57,073 57,073 57,073
495,000 123,750 1,338,878 1,462,628 1,957,628 1,957,628
2023 1 1 2023 12 31
495,000 123,750 1,338,878 1,462,628 1,957,628 1,957,628
- - 3,879 3,879 3,879 3,879
- - 3,879 3,879 3,879 3,879
495,000 123,750 1,342,757 1,466,507 1,961,507 1,961,507

€Y)

@
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2022 12 31 2023 12 31
562 -
2022 12 31 2023 12 31
1,170,684 1,451,787
135,127 103,481
50,700 21,259
2022 12 31 2023 12 31
530,220 564,980
50,700 21,259
479,519 543,720
2022 1 1 2022 12 31
2,100 2,100
2023 1 1 2023 12 31

2,100 2,100
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2022 1 1 2022 12 31

1,872,405
1,493,102
76,907
133,598
21,657

3,597,671

2023 1 1 2023 12 31
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1,851,526
1,568,053
79,760
107,654
27,051

3,634,047
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2022 1 1 2022 12 31
5,704,940 364,328 94,654 6,163,924
2023 1 1 2023 12 31
6,005,442 396,915 95,887 6,498,245
2022 1 1 2022 12 31
5,657,042 506,881 6,163,924
2023 1 1 2023 12 31
5,968,170 530,075 6,498,245
10%
2022 12 31 2023 12 31
38,844 42,526
78,856 78,825
66,855 74,962
1,188 3,660
185,743 199,974
2022 12 31 2023 12 31
30.6 %

3.8 %
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43.3 %

4.2 %

81.9 %

2022 1 1 2022 12 31

The Hongkong
and Shanghai
Banking

Corporation
Limited *4

123,948

7,198

100

*1

1,170,684

*2

50,700

*3

622,585 135,127

2023 1 1 2023 12 31

The Hongkong
and Shanghai
Banking

Corporation
Limited *4

123,948

7,198

100

*1

1,451,787

*2

21,259

*3

657,432 103,481

*1
*2
*3

*4

2022 1 1

The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited

2022 12 31

HSBC Global
Asset
Management
Limited

166,275

*2

168,049 87,384

HSBC Global
Asset
Management
(Hong Kong)
Limited

240,000

*4

8,080 10,010

*1

475,469
277,695

*2

50,242

HSBC Global
Asset
Management
(FRANCE)

8,050

*4

256,610 79,365

HSBC Global
Asset
Management
(UK) Ltd

178,103

*1

415,134 204,140
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HSBC
Services 43,671
Japan 5 1,268,513
Limited 34,632
*3

HSBC Global
Asset 1,002 *1
Management
(USA) Inc.

415,109 173,659

HSBC
Electronic
Data
Processing
India
Private
Limited

3,554,678 o 12.958

HSBC Global
Asset 2,600
Management 1
(Deutschland) 19,516 17,328
GmbH

*4 31,531

2023 1 1 2023 12 31

HSBC Global
Asset 484,088
Management
Limited

*2 138,734 75,801

HSBC Global *4 68,507 19,408
Asset 240,000 1
Management 345,349
(Hong Kong) 166,148
Limited *2 50,210

HSBC Global 51,900
Asset 8,050 *4 209,220
Management
(FRANCE) 47,651

HSBC Global
Asset 151,820 *1
Management
(UK) Ltd

396,684 145,315

HSBC
Services
Japan 5 1,102,503 33,162
Limited
*3

HSBC Global
Asset 1,002 *1
Management
(USA) Inc.

450,392 176,674

HSBC
Electronic
Data
Processing
India
Private
Limited

3,554,678 *2 17.960

HSBC Global
Asset
Management
(Deutschland)
GmbH

2,600 *4 30,981

HSBC
Management 100
(Guernsey)
Limited

*4 11,513 11,373

HSBC Global
Asset 151,833 *1
Management 196,204 87,388
(Singapore)
Limited
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*1
*2

*3
*4

HSBC Services Japan Limited

The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation, Limited

HSBC Asia Holdings Limited
HSBC Holdings plc
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2022 1 1 2023 1 1
2022 12 31 2023 12 31
1 932,203.82 934,051.07
1 27,177.77 1,847.25
1
1
2022 1 1 2023 1 1
2022 12 31 2023 12 31
57,073 3,879
57,073 3,879
2,100 2,100
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2024 3 5

PwC Japan
193 21
2023 1 1 2023 12 31 39
2023 12 31
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2024 7 26
PwC Japan
193 2 1
2023 11 21 2024 5 20
2024 5 20
2023 11 21 2024 5 20
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